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1 47580 MANYA LOONA(3802010868) Govt General No 280 300 92 100 NEET 552 720 28-12-2022

2 216233 JASRAJ SINGH(3801020768) Govt SC No 283 300 68 75 NEET 369 720 30-11-2022

3 89131 RHYTHM GUPTA(1601030148) Management General No 280 300 90 100 NEET 493 720 29-11-2022

4 37603 UTKARSHA DUREJA(1601050679) Govt General No 287 300 96 100 NEET 568 720 29-11-2022

5 80269 NAKUL GARG(3805020471) Management General No 248 300 85 100 NEET 505 720 29-11-2022

6 36859 VARDAAN SHARMA(1601060019) Govt General No 210 300 79 100 NEET 570 720 29-11-2022

7 39957 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH(4408170387) Govt Gen-EWS No 257 300 82 100 NEET 564 720 30-11-2022

8 87167 PARTH BHARDWAJ(3803010141) Management General No 262 300 81 100 NEET 496 720 28-11-2022

9 50199 PRINCE(4407230424) Govt
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 254 300 66 75 NEET 548 720 29-11-2022

10 84465 PRIYASHA PANDIT(2501110091) Govt General No 288 300 96 100 NEET 499 720 29-11-2022

11 71847 DISHITA SHARMA(3104110052) Management General No 261 300 92 100 NEET 516 720 29-11-2022

12 44372 MUKUL MADAAN(3802010006) Govt General No 285 300 93 100 NEET 557 720 28-11-2022

13 41175 PRATYANSHI SHARMA(3803020173) Govt General No 259 300 83 100 NEET 562 720 29-11-2022

14 422219 TAMANNA BHARDWAJ(3803020240) Management SC No 212 300 75 100 NEET 249 720 29-11-2022

15 83103 RIYA MANGLA(3811010006) Management General No 275 300 92 100 NEET 501 720 29-11-2022

16 39902 MUSKAN(3816010101) Govt General No 238 300 88 100 NEET 565 720 07-11-2022

17 81156 LATA GOYAL(1601080372) Management General No 268 300 94 100 NEET 503 720 29-11-2022

18 227876 GAGANPREET SINGH(1601040721) Govt SC No 201 300 75 100 NEET 361 720 29-11-2022

19 74684 PARAMJOT SINGH(3804020268) Management General No 280 300 92 100 NEET 512 720 29-11-2022

20 59135 ANISH BEHARI(3802030024) Management General No 280 300 90 100 NEET 535 720 27-11-2022

21 38583 ADITYA KHANNA(3801030125) Govt General No 235 300 84 100 NEET 567 720 29-11-2022

22 38273 KUMARI AMREETA(4501010789) Govt
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 230 300 86 100 NEET 567 720 29-11-2022

23 39642 JIGYASA GARG(1601020470) Govt General No 294 300 98 100 NEET 565 720 29-11-2022

24 36731 JANNAT SINGLA(3802020293) Govt General No 242 300 84 100 NEET 570 720 29-11-2022

25 47425 AMRITA(1601050318) Govt
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 266 300 61 75 NEET 552 720 29-11-2022

26 44591 ABHAY PARTAP SINGH(3806010168) Govt Gen-EWS No 278 300 97 100 NEET 557 720 28-11-2022

27 62162 TASMEET KAUR(3804030801) Management General No 252 300 93 100 NEET 530 720 28-11-2022

28 71373 KHUSHI MAGO(3803010020) Management Gen-EWS No 283 300 96 100 NEET 517 720 28-11-2022

29 39717 ANKITA TRIPATHI(1601020797) Govt General No 267 300 85 100 NEET 565 720 27-11-2022

30 226871 GURMEHAK(3810020110) Govt SC No 282 300 95 100 NEET 361 720 28-11-2022

31 83612 SAMRIDHI ANAND(3801020640) Management General No 285 300 96 100 NEET 500 720 28-11-2022

32 54576 SHRUTI CHAUDHARY(3810010083) Govt
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 241 300 94 100 NEET 541 720 28-11-2022

33 418222 MANJASPREET SANDHU(3803020284) Management SC No 187 300 79 100 NEET 250 720 28-11-2022

34 35463 PALLAVI SAREEN(3810010470) Govt General No 277 300 97 100 NEET 572 720 28-11-2022
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35 35531 MADHAV GARG(3805030033) Govt General No 259 300 94 100 NEET 572 720 28-11-2022

36 487303 ABHINAV KUMAR(3812020418) Management SC No 209 300 90 100 NEET 221 720 28-11-2022

37 37554 VANSHIKA BANSAL(3815010039) Govt General No 265 300 95 100 NEET 568 720 28-11-2022

38 77234 TANISH BHATIA(3805020322) Management General No 262 300 88 100 NEET 509 720 28-11-2022

39 37905 ARNAV BANSAL(1601020525) Govt General No 257 300 89 100 NEET 568 720 28-11-2022

40 55406 HIMANSHI JAIN(2306030437) Management General No 272 300 90 100 NEET 540 720 28-11-2022

41 78272 RIKITA BABBAR(1601060187) Management General No 295 300 95 100 NEET 507 720 28-11-2022

42 37075 GEETALI GARG(3802020284) Govt General No 287 300 91 100 NEET 569 720 28-11-2022

43 74871 SUGEET KAUR(3814010141) Management General No 272 300 96 100 NEET 512 720 28-11-2022

44 90949 AKSHITA BAJAJ(3816020161) Management General No 282 300 93 100 NEET 491 720 28-11-2022

45 73721 AASTHA SOOD(3811010117) Management General No 273 300 92 100 NEET 514 720 28-11-2022

46 64460 KUSHAL AGGARWAL(3805010261) Management General No 283 300 79 100 NEET 527 720 28-11-2022

47 36556 ANURAG MISHRA(1601010420) Govt General No 264 300 90 100 NEET 570 720 28-11-2022

48 89552 HEENA MITTAL(3815010145) Management General No 269 300 89 100 NEET 493 720 28-11-2022

49 35643 BHAVIKA MITTAL(3804030466) Govt General No 285 300 93 100 NEET 571 720 28-11-2022

50 39417 PRANJAL(3815030159) Govt General No 294 300 92 100 NEET 565 720 28-11-2022

51 85484 ADITYA MAHAJAN(3803030253) Management General No 289 300 97 100 NEET 498 720 28-11-2022

52 60238 AJAYPAL SINGH(3802010674) Management General No 233 300 90 100 NEET 533 720 28-11-2022

53 58459 DRISHTY VASHISHTHA(2001680426) Management General No 281 300 88 100 NEET 535 720 28-11-2022

54 67425 KRITI(3803010658) Management General No 266 300 96 100 NEET 522 720 28-11-2022

55 60369 PRABHJAP KAUR(3803030067) Management General No 287 300 94 100 NEET 533 720 28-11-2022

56 197322 ISHAN(3802020280) Govt SC No 207 300 65 100 NEET 384 720 28-11-2022

57 72355 HIYA GOEL(3803010595) Management General No 285 300 94 100 NEET 515 720 28-11-2022

58 36884 NANDANI VAID(3803030233) Govt General No 265 300 98 100 NEET 570 720 28-11-2022

59 59450 ARYAMAN GOYAL(3802020319) Management General No 271 300 83 100 NEET 534 720 28-11-2022

60 86370 JAISMEEN GROVER(3802020258) Management General No 224 300 80 100 NEET 497 720 27-11-2022

61 35428 VRINDA RAO(3801010148) Govt General No 278 300 98 100 NEET 572 720 27-11-2022

62 70963 RITISH GOYAL(3805010683) Management General No 264 300 92 100 NEET 517 720 27-11-2022

63 56499 RASHI SAXENA(1601040128) Management General No 269 300 91 100 NEET 538 720 28-11-2022

64 39621 DEVANSH CHAWLA(3803020070) Govt General No 283 300 84 100 NEET 565 720 27-11-2022

65 85360 PARTH GOYAL(3815010045) Management General No 260 300 80 100 NEET 498 720 27-11-2022

66 60765 KASHISH MAHAJAN(3812020730) Management General No 291 300 92 100 NEET 532 720 27-11-2022

67 55278 AVISHI(3803010413) Management General No 291 300 93 100 NEET 540 720 06-11-2022

68 35678 ISHIKA BASSI(3804040215) Govt General No 275 300 96 100 NEET 571 720 28-11-2022

69 40285 BISMEET KAUR(3801030056) Govt General No 271 300 94 100 NEET 564 720 05-11-2022

70 41554 ABHISHEK GUPTA(3804010379) Govt General No 243 300 70 100 NEET 562 720 27-11-2022

71 41938 TUSHAR MEHTA(3803010308) Govt General No 282 300 85 100 NEET 561 720 27-11-2022

72 41566 AMANPREET CHAWLA(3806010163) Govt General No 293 300 92 100 NEET 562 720 28-11-2022

73 42189 HARSHIT GARG(1601030754) Govt General No 279 300 90 100 NEET 561 720 27-11-2022

74 74123 ALIVIA DAS(1601030054) Management General No 265 300 98 100 NEET 513 720 27-11-2022
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75 37615 ANANYA KAPOOR(3801020360) Govt General No 284 300 97 100 NEET 568 720 29-11-2022

76 36098 SEHAJ SIDANA(3802020459) Govt General No 289 300 95 100 NEET 571 720 27-11-2022

77 54338 DAVIS SHIKHAR(3801010183) Govt
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 282 300 95 100 NEET 542 720 27-11-2022

78 37493 DISHA(3802030227) Govt General No 284 300 93 100 NEET 569 720 28-11-2022

79 73360 TEJMAN KAUR(3804010056) Management General No 287 300 97 100 NEET 514 720 27-11-2022

80 39743 GURSIMRAN KAUR(3804030529) Govt General No 288 300 95 100 NEET 565 720 27-11-2022

81 37428 PALKIT GOYAL(3802020125) Govt General No 264 300 93 100 NEET 569 720 29-11-2022

82 62606 ADHIRA SAWHNEY(3811010105) Management General No 275 300 90 100 NEET 529 720 27-11-2022

83 69381 SHIVAM SINGLA(3815010117) Management General No 271 300 96 100 NEET 520 720 28-11-2022

84 42062 MEHUL GOYAL(3802010147) Govt General No 241 300 82 100 NEET 561 720 28-11-2022

85 35357 DINKLE MUKHEJA(3805020014) Govt General No 280 300 91 100 NEET 572 720 27-11-2022

86 86427 VANSH MANGLA(3802010901) Management General No 255 300 90 100 NEET 497 720 29-11-2022

87 38323 SHRUTI PRIYA SULARIA(3810020061) Govt General No 282 300 98 100 NEET 567 720 28-11-2022

88 397519 LATTIKA SINGH(3805020208) Management SC No 238 300 86 100 NEET 260 720 27-11-2022

89 43221 KANISHK KAPOOR(3810010155) Govt General No 254 300 83 100 NEET 559 720 27-11-2022

90 37789 SUNEINA(3905170076) Govt General No 245 300 86 100 NEET 568 720 29-11-2022

91 39365 RAJANBIR SINGH GURON(1601100459) Govt General No 270 300 91 100 NEET 565 720 27-11-2022

92 56170 ROHAN BUDHIRAJA(2306070170) Management General No 275 300 88 100 NEET 539 720 27-11-2022

93 59475 RASHMIKA THAPAR(3804030901) Management General No 279 300 99 100 NEET 534 720 27-11-2022

94 227125 JASPREET KAUR(3810010473) Govt SC No 290 300 94 100 NEET 361 720 28-11-2022

95 39619 TISHA KINGER(3815030084) Govt General No 284 300 97 100 NEET 565 720 29-11-2022

96 55707 AMIT GARG(3802020099) Management General No 275 300 88 100 NEET 540 720 27-11-2022

97 432251 SANJEEV KUMAR(3809010260) Management SC No 241 300 64 75 NEET 244 720 27-11-2022

98 96714 SAKSHI(3816010009) Management
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 219 300 57 75 NEET 484 720 29-11-2022

99 43566 ADITI SHARMA(3801020232) Govt General No 272 300 96 100 NEET 558 720 28-11-2022

100 464201 YOGITA RAO(3805030041) Management SC No 232 300 95 100 NEET 230 720 28-11-2022

101 67475 KUMKUM TANWAR(3812020597) Management General No 269 300 95 100 NEET 522 720 28-11-2022

102 36939 SUKHMAY MITTAL(3815020043) Govt General No 254 300 80 100 NEET 570 720 27-11-2022

103 57368 STUTI SETH(4407110398) Management General No 273 300 95 100 NEET 537 720 27-11-2022

104 69834 TARUNPREET SINGH(3803020312) Management General No 273 300 97 100 NEET 519 720 29-11-2022

105 351743 ARSHDEEP SINGH(3801020161) Management SC No 218 300 87 100 NEET 283 720 28-11-2022

106 435792 SHREYA(3809010496) Management SC No 288 300 98 100 NEET 242 720 05-11-2022

107 447665 SACHMEET SINGH(1601040612) Management SC No 225 300 82 100 NEET 237 720 06-11-2022

108 408060 KUNAL SHEHRIA(3812020636) Management SC No 240 300 92 100 NEET 255 720 07-11-2022

109 96720 GURSHAN SINGH KARIR(3811010065) Management
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 246 300 92 100 NEET 484 720 05-11-2022

110 76811 GUNTAAS KAUR(3804010302) Management General No 186 300 72 100 NEET 509 720 28-11-2022

111 80376 PRIYANSHI SINGLA(1601010561) Management General No 265 300 93 100 NEET 505 720 27-11-2022
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112 435305 BHAAVYA CHOPRA(3803030181) Management SC No 224 300 79 100 NEET 243 720 05-11-2022

113 207303 MAHIR SINGH BAJGAL(3812020041) Govt SC No 247 300 93 100 NEET 376 720 05-11-2022

114 431809 SUKHMANPREET SINGH(3813010218) Management SC No 214 300 72 100 NEET 244 720 06-11-2022

115 217402 MANREET THIND(1601040002) Govt SC No 156 300 76 100 NEET 368 720 05-11-2022

116 219384 ANUBHA(3803020596) Govt SC No 273 300 95 100 NEET 367 720 06-11-2022

117 208409 JASKIRAT SINGH(3810020108) Govt SC No 274 300 90 100 NEET 375 720 05-11-2022

118 169940 TUSHAR KUMAR(3801020531) Govt SC No 220 300 71 100 NEET 408 720 06-11-2022

119 213457 RAVNEET KAUR(3803030183) Govt SC No 266 300 92 100 NEET 371 720 06-11-2022

120 117945 TAMANNA(1601100124) Management
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 276 300 89 100 NEET 459 720 06-11-2022

121 198913 MAYANK MADHAV(3803030002) Govt SC No 245 300 84 100 NEET 383 720 05-11-2022

122 138362 HARMEEN KAUR(1601070305) Management General No 262 300 95 100 NEET 437 720 05-11-2022

123 31586 ADITYA BANSAL(3803010904) Govt General No 286 300 93 100 NEET 579 720 05-11-2022

124 24861 GURSIMRANJOT SINGH(3804030660) Govt General No 290 300 91 100 NEET 592 720 05-11-2022

125 451801 DAKSHMEEN KAUR(1601020235) Management SC No 271 300 94 100 NEET 235 720 06-11-2022

126 121030 SUKHPREET SINGH(3802010138) Govt
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 266 300 85 100 NEET 456 720 05-11-2022

127 417984 SHIVANI(1601050663) Management SC No 228 300 85 100 NEET 250 720 05-11-2022

128 105274 GURMAN SINGH BHATIA(3803020641) Management General No 258 300 87 100 NEET 474 720 05-11-2022

129 46125 SIMRAN(3803010102) Govt
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 236 300 86 100 NEET 554 720 05-11-2022

130 113153 GAURAV CHANDEL(3803010009) Management
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 283 300 97 100 NEET 465 720 05-11-2022

131 215438 OJASVI GARG(3804030549) Management General No 258 300 96 100 NEET 370 720 06-11-2022

132 205012 MUSKAN JASSAL(3803010873) Govt SC No 278 300 92 100 NEET 378 720 07-11-2022

133 51924 NISHANT MITTAL(3804020453) Management General No 255 300 91 100 NEET 545 720 05-11-2022

134 112042 MADIHA(3815030138) Management
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 285 300 96 100 NEET 466 720 05-11-2022

135 451468 NAVKIRAN KAUR(3803020621) Management SC No 243 300 68 100 NEET 235 720 06-11-2022

136 52242 NITISH VERMA(3805020047) Govt
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 281 300 91 100 NEET 545 720 07-11-2022

137 342712 ADITI(3809010266) Management SC No 262 300 93 100 NEET 288 720 05-11-2022

138 209706 AARZOO(3810010091) Govt SC No 263 300 65 100 NEET 374 720 05-11-2022

139 221409 NARISA KAILEY(2501120248) Govt SC No 285 300 95 100 NEET 365 720 05-11-2022

140 218791 KOMAL PRIYA(3803020587) Govt SC No 281 300 95 100 NEET 367 720 05-11-2022

141 53367 PAREENA KAUR AUJALA(3803020593) Management General No 268 300 93 100 NEET 543 720 06-11-2022
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142 52127 ANGELICA(3801020587) Govt
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 272 300 93 100 NEET 545 720 05-11-2022

143 53306 RAMANDEEP KAUR(3802020023) Govt
OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 275 300 69 75 NEET 543 720 07-11-2022

144 414525 AMANDEEP SINGH(3801030191) Management SC No 284 300 95 100 NEET 252 720 06-11-2022

145 214975 NITIKA(3803030164) Govt SC No 272 300 94 100 NEET 370 720 06-11-2022

146 210843 RUBAL SINGH CHOPRA(3815030141) Govt SC No 206 300 90 100 NEET 373 720 05-11-2022

147 216782 HARJOT SINGH(3803020401) Govt SC No 277 300 93 100 NEET 369 720 05-11-2022

148 317380 LOVEPREET KAUR(3803030323) Management SC No 203 300 80 100 NEET 302 720 07-11-2022

149 100888
JASKARAN SINGH 

KAMBOJ(1601100457)
Management

OBC- NCL 

(Central List)
No 272 300 92 100 NEET 479 720 07-11-2022

150 89218 PARAG MITTAL(3802020217) Management General No 248 300 91 100 NEET 493 720 27-11-2022


